

## DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 86713644

Data publicarii 05.09.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.551,48 RON - 3.551,48 RON

Descriere: 1 GLADE REZERVA APARAT buc 2 16.81 33.61 2 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR 8/SET INFINEZZA Set 9 15.13 136.13 3 MICAS PROSOP ROLA 150M 2STR buc 8 25.21 201.68 4 BATERII DURACELL R6 buc 10 2.52 25.21 5 COPERTI ARHIVA buc 55 5.04 277.31 6 LICHID PARBRIZ VARA 5L buc 1 5.46 5.46 7 BATERII VARTA R3 4103 buc 4 2.52 10.08 8 MANUSI LATEX Cut 1 33.61 33.61 9 MICAS PROSOP BUCATARIE 100M buc 2 16.81 33.61 10 LACAT 50MM buc 2 5.04 10.08 11 MANUSI PROTECTIE buc 20 4.20 84.03 12 MANERE+SHILDURI Set 1 37.82 37.82 13 ELECTROZI 2.5 MM KG 3.8 25.21 95.80 14 DISC 125 X1 buc 10 3.36 33.61 15 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 G/MP 500 COLI/TOP top 5 21.85 109.24 16 CASCA PROTECTIE buc 3 20.17 60.50 17 DIBLU buc 150 0.34 50.42 18 HOLDSURUB 6X80 buc 150 0.46 69.33 19 SPIRAL SDS buc 1 8.40 8.40 20 CUIE 3X70 KG 2 10.08 20.17 21 SARMA NEAGRA 2MM KG 3.5 10.92 38.24 22 SFOARA IMPLETITA ML 18 3.36 60.50 23 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 buc 1 21.01 21.01 24 CLOR BYO 1L buc 12 2.52 30.25 25 BONUX MANUAL 400GR buc 11 3.36 36.97 26 SACI MENAJ 240L 25 9.24 231.09 27 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 10 1.51 15.13 28 SPIRE INDOSARIAT buc 11 0.42 4.62 29 BATERIE CHIUVETA buc 1 54.62 54.62 30 RACORD FLEXIBIL buc 2 8.40 16.81 31 SARMA ZINCATA KG 3.4 15.13 51.43 32 COMBINEZON UF buc 1 16.81 16.81 33 PANZA FLEX buc 3 8.40 25.21 34 COMBINEZON UNICA FOLOSINTA buc 4 23.53 94.12 35 ELECTROZI 2.5X350MM KG 4.5 25.21 113.45 36 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 10 5.04 50.42 37 AJAX GEAM PISTOL 500 ML buc 2 10.08 20.17 38 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 15 4.20 63.03